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HOPKINS-MINNETONKA RECREATION SERVICES
2019 FALL YOUTH SOCCER

AGES 12-14 GIRLS LEAGUE
Revised 9-16-19

LEAGUE INFORMATION

You are on
team:

Team Coach(es) Phone Email
Freedom HC — Brett Eslinger 651-343-0568 eslinger_brett@yahoo.com
Liberty HC — Doobie Kurus 952-938-8202 doobie@usa.com
Plymouth #1 HC — Cal Anderson
Plymouth #2 CC - Kai Kroll
CC - Laura Brinkman
GAME SCHEDULE
Date Start Time Site Home Visitor
Sat. Sept. 7 10 a.m. Ridgemount Playfield Plymouth #1 Plymouth #2
- OepL. 12:20 p.m. Lone Lake (South Field) Freedom Liberty
Thurs., Sept. 12 6:15 p.m. Big Willow Plymouth #1 Freedom
Rain-Out 7:20 p.m. Big Willow Plymouth #2 Liberty
Sat, Sept. 14 10 a.m. Lone Lake (South F!eld) Liberty Plymouth #1
11:10 a.m. Lone Lake (South Field) Freedom Plymouth #2
6:15 p.m. Big Willow Freedom Liberty
Thurs., Sept. 19 7:20 p.m. Big Willow Plymouth #2 Plymouth #1
Sat. Sept. 21 11:10 a.m. Lone Lake (South Field) Plymouth #1 Freedom
» SEPL. 11:10 a.m. Ridgemount Playfield Liberty Plymouth #2
6:15 p.m. Big Willow Plymouth #2 Freedom
Thurs., Sept. 26 —— -
urs.; 5p 7:20 p.m. Big Willow Liberty Plymouth #1
11:10 a.m. Lone Lake (South Field) Freedom Liberty
Sat., Sept. 28 - -
11:10 a.m. Ridgemount Playfield Plymouth #1 Plymouth #2
Thurs,, Oct. 3 6:15 p.m. B!g Wfllow Plymouth #2 Liberty
7:20 p.m. Big Willow Freedom Plymouth #1
Sat., Oct. 5 11:10 a.m. Lone Lake (South Field) Plymouth #1 Freedom
Rain-Out Make-Up 12:20 p.m. Lone Lake (South Field Plymouth #2 Liberty

HOME = Blue VISITOR = Yellow

WEATHER HOTLINE #: 952-939-8355

Games will be held at:
Big Willow Park - 11522 Minnetonka Blvd., Minnetonka
Lone Lake Park - 5624 Shady Oak Rd., Minnetonka

Ridgemount Playfield - 11950 Ridgemount Ave. W., Plymouth

Playoff games will begin Thursday, October 10. Playoff brackets will be sent the first week of October.

Hopkins-Minnetonka Recreation Services — 14600 Minnetonka Blvd., Minnetonka, MN 55345 —952-939-8203



